
Switch to Ascenso Tyres to
experience unbeatable performance
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E: enquiry@ascensotyres.com • W: www.ascensotyres.com
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#NeverStopRising



About Ascenso Tyres
Ascenso is an off-highway tyre brand owned and promoted by Mahansaria Tyres Private 
Limited (MTPL), having an experience of about three decades in the off-highway tyre business. 
Designed keeping in mind absolutely everything: vehicle types, terrain, weather conditions, 
and category.

SSB 331

PCB 360

*For more information about product range, please log on to our website – www.ascensotyres.com

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
10-16.5
12-16.5
14-17.5
15-19.5

8/10
10/12

14
14

1
2
3
4

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
10-16.5
12-16.5

10
12

1
2

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
23.1-26
28L-26

8/12/16
16

1
2

SSB 332

Skid Steer & Soil Compactor:
We understand that in your business, many things ride on our tyres. Our tyres are robust & 
durable, with guaranteed safety and maximum performance that allows smooth business 
operations.

Deep Tread And Optimized Spaced Lugs:
Ensures high traction and improves self-cleaning 
abilities

Extra Strong Casing:
Higher load-carrying capacity in all applications

Special Tread Compound:
High tear and cut, resistance in loading operations

Extra Deep Tread Depth:
Superior traction and long life

Wider And Sturdier Blocks:
High stability and puncture resistance

Advanced Tread Compound:
Excellent wear resistance in severe 
conditions

Large Tread Area:
Increases flotation and minimises ground 
disturbance in soil compaction operations

Optimised Diamond Lug Pattern with Sipes:
Reduces groove cracks and minimises slippage

Good Rubber Coverage on Tread Base:
Ensures puncture and impact resistance, thereby 
reducing downtime



*For more information about product range, please log on to our website – www.ascensotyres.com

Tipper Truck (Off Road):

BOSS ML 35

BOSS ML 36

Non-directional Tread Design:
Provides best traction and stability in reverse
and forward direction

Specially-designed CPR Compound:
- Cooler running to prevent tread separation
- Provides excellent puncture resistance
- Ensures superior retreadability

Non-directional Tread Design:
Provides best traction and stability in reverse
and forward direction
Specially-designed CPR Compound:
- Cooler running to prevent tread separation
- Provides excellent puncture resistance
- Ensures superior retreadability

*For more information about product range, please log on to our website – www.ascensotyres.com

BOSS BH 32

BOSS BH 31

BOSS BH 30

Backhoe Loader:

Unique XD Pattern:
- Higher mileage
- More load-carrying capacity
- Greater traction
Specially-designed CCR Compound:
Cut and chip-resistant compound provides excellent 
resistance to severe terrain conditions and improves 
retreadability

Unique ‘U’ Pattern:
Improved traction under heavy-duty service 
conditions
Specially-designed CCR Compound:
Cut and chip-resistant compound provides 
excellent resistance to severe terrain conditions

Unique XAD Pattern:
- Uniform wear
- Less slippage
- Improved fuel efficiency
Specially-designed CCR Compound:
Cut and chip-resistant compound provides 
excellent resistance to severe terrain 
conditions

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
12.5/80-18

16.9-24
17.5L - 24
18.4 - 26
16.9 - 28

12/14
14 
16
14

12/14

1
2
3
4
5

Sturdy tyres for the sturdiest of equipment. Designed specifically for the toughest conditions 
in one of the world’s most demanding work environments. Pick the one that suits your needs 
the best.

Robust and durable tyres for your day-to-day business. We innovate passionately to deliver 
uncompromised quality, prioritising safety, and performance, so that you can carry your 
business as smoothly as you want to. Choose from our collection and find your expert 
co-traveller.

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
10.00-20
11.00-20
12.00-20

18
18
18

1
2
3

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
12.00-24 201

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
14.00-25 201

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
9.00-16 161



Concrete Mixer:

*For more information about product range, please log on to our website – www.ascensotyres.com

Specially-designed For Multipurpose
Applications:
- Wider centre lug for comfort & smooth ride
- Designed for better grip & traction
- Increased carcass strength for durability

MPB 400

Tire Sizes PR
405/70-20 (16.0/70-20)
405/70-24 (16.0/70-24)

14
14

Sr. No
1
2

THB 230

BOSS BH 30
Unique XAD Pattern:
- Uniform wear
- Less slippage
- Improved fuel efficiency

Specially-designed CCR Compound:
Cut and chip-resistant compound provides 
excellent resistance to severe terrain conditions

Specially-designed Directional
Tread Pattern:
- Ensures traction & self-cleaning properties
- Provides excellent stability during vehicle  
 operation
Strong Nylon Carcass:
Safeguards the tyre against failures

TGB 610

MIB 406

*For more information about product range, please log on to our website – www.ascensotyres.com

BOSS TG 60 (Sea wave pattern)

Motor Grader:

Robust Solid Centre Block Pattern:
- Provides maximum ground contact
- Ensures even load distribution
- Suitable for rugged terrains
- Open shoulder lug pattern provides 
 excellent traction

Open Tread Design:
Optimum traction on soil, sand, rock, and gravel
Reinforced Carcass:
Withstands grading operation
Abrasion Resistant Tread Compound:
Ensures longer service life and low operating cost

Tread Pattern:
Optimises traction and durability on uneven & 
hard terrain with an Extra-Deep Non-Directional 
Tread Pattern
Optimised Lug-To-Void Ratio:
Offers better traction for use on both soft and 
hard terrains

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
13.00-24
14.00-24

12/16
12/16

1
2

We aim to provide our business partners with long-lasting tyres that are specially designed for 
Industrial Applications. 

MPB 400 has been specially designed for heavy concrete mixture machinery. Its versatile 
tread pattern and tread compound provides excellent traction for enhanced directional 
stability.

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
10.0/75-15.3

18-19.5
12.5-20

18
16/18

12

1
2
3

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
14.00-24 161

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
12.5/80-18 12/141

Tire Sizes PRSr. No
13.00-24
14.00-24
15.5-25
17.5-25

14
16
12
16

1
2
3
4


